WEB
04/2020
Dowel pin ISO 2338
15ϒ
L
C
ØD
-  For locking one part
to another
- Relative positioning
- M aterial:
stainless steel 303
- Sold by the packet
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel 303DP
stainless steel
DISCOUNTS
No.pack 1+ 5+ 10+ 20+
Disc. List -20% -30% On request
ØD Longueur Nb. par Stock* Prix Uni.
Références m6 C L lot par boîte
DP0.8-10/B 0,8 0,12 10 100 4 6,61 F
DP1.0-4/B 1,0 0,15 4 100 4 5,79 F
DP1.0-5/B 1,0 0,15 5 100 4 6,09 F
DP1.0-6/B 1,0 0,15 6 100 4 6,24 F
DP1.0-8/B 1,0 0,15 8 100 4 6,37 F
DP1.0-10/B 1,0 0,15 10 100 4 6,61 F
DP1.0-12/B 1,0 0,15 12 100 4 6,75 F
DP1.5-5/B 1,5 0,23 5 100 4 6,75 F
DP1.5-6/B 1,5 0,23 6 100 4 6,75 F
DP1.5-8/B 1,5 0,23 8 100 4 6,93 F
DP1.5-10/B 1,5 0,23 10 100 4 6,97 F
DP1.5-12/B 1,5 0,23 12 100 4 7,13 F
DP1.5-14/B 1,5 0,23 14 100 4 7,55 F
DP1.5-16/B 1,5 0,23 16 100 4 7,80 F
DP2.0-4/B 2,0 0,30 4 100 4 6,75 F
DP2.0-5/B 2,0 0,30 5 100 4 6,80 F
DP2.0-6/B 2,0 0,30 6 100 4 7,03 F
DP2.0-8/B 2,0 0,30 8 100 4 7,30 F
DP2.0-10/B 2,0 0,30 10 100 4 7,55 F
DP2.0-12/B 2,0 0,30 12 100 4 8,08 F
DP2.0-14/B 2,0 0,30 14 100 4 8,40 F
DP2.0-16/B 2,0 0,30 16 100 4 8,80 F
DP2.0-18/B 2,0 0,30 18 100 4 9,24 F
DP2.0-20/B 2,0 0,30 20 100 4 10,36 F
DP2.5-6/B 2,5 0,40 6 100 4 8,17 F
DP2.5-8/B 2,5 0,40 8 100 4 8,76 F
DP2.5-10/B 2,5 0,40 10 100 4 9,44 F
DP2.5-12/B 2,5 0,40 12 100 4 9,90 F
DP2.5-16/B 2,5 0,40 16 100 4 11,11 F
DP2.5-20/B 2,5 0,40 20 100 4 13,03 F
DP2.5-24/B 2,5 0,40 24 100 4 14,03 F
DP3.0-5/B 3,0 0,45 5 100 4 9,20 F
DP3.0-6/B 3,0 0,45 6 100 4 9,36 F
DP3.0-8/B 3,0 0,45 8 100 4 9,90 F
DP3.0-10/B 3,0 0,45 10 100 4 10,36 F
DP3.0-12/B 3,0 0,45 12 100 4 10,58 F
WEB
04/2020
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
ØD Longueur Nb. par Stock* Prix Uni.
Références m6 C L lot par boîte
DP3.0-14/B 3,0 0,45 14 100 4 11,67 F
DP3.0-16/B 3,0 0,45 16 100 4 12,21 F
DP3.0-18/B 3,0 0,45 18 100 4 12,69 F
DP3.0-20/B 3,0 0,45 20 100 4 13,35 F
DP3.0-24/B 3,0 0,45 24 100 4 14,45 F
DP3.0-30/B 3,0 0,45 30 100 4 21,57 F
DP4.0-6/B 4,0 0,60 6 100 4 12,39 F
DP4.0-8/B 4,0 0,60 8 100 4 13,26 F
DP4.0-10/B 4,0 0,60 10 100 4 14,45 F
DP4.0-12/B 4,0 0,60 12 100 4 14,24 F
DP4.0-14/B 4,0 0,60 14 100 4 15,79 F
DP4.0-16/B 4,0 0,60 16 100 4 16,56 F
DP4.0-18/B 4,0 0,60 18 100 4 18,48 F
DP4.0-20/B 4,0 0,60 20 100 4 19,71 F
DP4.0-24/B 4,0 0,60 24 100 4 22,97 F
DP4.0-40/B 4,0 0,60 40 100 4 33,87 F
DP4.0-50/B 4,0 0,60 50 100 4 43,72 F
DP5.0-10/B 5,0 0,75 10 25 4 5,34 F
DP5.0-12/B 5,0 0,75 12 25 4 5,79 F
DP5.0-14/B 5,0 0,75 14 25 4 6,37 F
DP5.0-16/B 5,0 0,75 16 25 4 6,75 F
DP5.0-20/B 5,0 0,75 20 25 4 8,02 F
DP5.0-24/B 5,0 0,75 24 25 4 8,92 F
DP5.0-30/B 5,0 0,75 30 25 4 9,90 F
DP5.0-40/B 5,0 0,75 40 25 4 12,39 F
DP5.0-50/B 5,0 0,75 50 25 4 15,97 F
DP6.0-10/B 6,0 0,90 10 25 4 7,23 F
DP6.0-12/B 6,0 0,90 12 25 4 7,80 F
DP6.0-14/B 6,0 0,90 14 25 4 8,40 F
DP6.0-16/B 6,0 0,90 16 25 4 9,05 F
DP6.0-20/B 6,0 0,90 20 25 4 10,58 F
DP6.0-24/B 6,0 0,90 24 25 4 11,49 F
DP6.0-28/B 6,0 0,90 28 25 4 12,97 F
DP6.0-30/B 6,0 0,90 30 25 4 13,65 F
DP6.0-40/B 6,0 0,90 40 25 4 16,99 F
DP6.0-45/B 6,0 0,90 45 25 4 21,75 F
DP8.0-14/B 8,0 1,20 14 25 4 14,64 F
DP8.0-16/B 8,0 1,20 16 25 4 15,57 F
DP8.0-20/B 8,0 1,20 20 25 4 17,54 F
DP8.0-24/B 8,0 1,20 24 25 4 19,04 F
DP8.0-30/B 8,0 1,20 30 25 4 21,75 F
DP8.0-40/B 8,0 1,20 40 25 4 26,45 F
DP8.0-50/B 8,0 1,20 50 25 4 31,28 F
DP10.0-20/B 10,0 1,50 20 25 4 72,56 F
DP10.0-40/B 10,0 1,50 40 25 4 39,45 F
DP10.0-50/B 10,0 1,50 50 25 4 47,56 F
Our other products
LBE
Miniature closed
linear bearing,
Miniature
TCXR
Automatic chain
tensioner, With steel
sprocket
CHM30-MOT
Asynchronous AC
motorgearboxes 0.09
to 0.22kW, 0.09 to
0.22kW
INS
Self tapping steel
insert, Steel
MAX22
Motor-gearbox 12V
and 24V DC, from
0,07 to 0,2Nm
MHPGR
Arm with folding
rotating handle,
TBE12
Economic mini-table
with trapezoidal
leadscrew, 2kg
CMM_SS
Male rod ends DIN
ISO12240-4, Stainless
steel / bronze -
Economy range
BABreglable
Adjustable ball pin
hardened stainless
steel, adjustable
PLA
Flat magnet, Flat
magnet with threaded
hole
NPTF20
Fixed tube carrier,
Fixed Ø10 to Ø14
GG3
Ground spur gear,
Heat treated steel
Complementary products
SRP
Slotted spring pin
ISO8752, Split ISO
8752
DHX
Dowel pin internal
thread, Extractable
DIN 7979D
DH
Dowel pin, Solid DIN
6325
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)